
1 Dish
2 Dishes
3 Dishes

$4
$4
$3
$3
$4
$3
$3

£9.00
£11.00
£13.00

£8.00
£9.00
£10.00
£10.00
£8.00
£9.00

NASI  LEMAK

Chicken Rendang
Beef Rendang
Fried Chicken
Chilli Squid
Chilli Prawns

$7
$6
$6
$6
$7
$7

OTHER MAINS

Lontong
Kuey Teow Goreng
Mee Goreng
Bihun Goreng

$5
$8
$6
$9
$5
$7

NASI  CAMPUR

 FOOD MENU

£12.95
£12.95
£9.95
£10.95
£10.95

£6.95

Coconut Rice, Fried Anchovies, Sambal, Hard-boiled
egg, Peanuts & Cucumber

£7.50
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95

Jasmine Rice, Chilli Shrimp paste, Quarter of Omellete
& Stir-Fry Vegetables 

Chicken Rendang
Beef Rendang
Chilli Prawns
Chilli Squid
Chicken Curry
Lamb Curry

KUIH MUIH        

£2.00Starting from



$4
$4
$3
$3
$4
$3
$3

HOTS

Teh tarik
Teh O
Milo
Nescafe O 
Nescafe Tarik

$7
$6
$6
$6
$7
$7

COLD

Teh Ais
Milo Ais
Teh O Ais
Teh O Ais Limau
Nescafe Ais
Sirap
Sirap Limau
Sirap Bandung

$5
$8
$6
$9
$5
$7

DRINKS

£3.50
£2.50
£3.75
£3.00
£3.50

£3.95
£3.95
£3.00
£3.95
£3.95
£2.50
£3.00
£3.50

Americano
Latte
Cappucino
Flat  White
Can Drinks

£2.20
£3.00
£3.00
£2.75
£3.00


