

PUTERA PUTERI

FOOD MENU

NASI LEMAK £6.95

Coconut Rice, Fried Anchovies, Sambal, Hard-boiled egg, Peanuts & Cucumber

Chicken Rendang	£12.95
Beef Rendang	£12.95
Fried Chicken	£9.95
Chilli Squid	£10.95
Chilli Prawns	£10.95

OTHER MAINS

Lontong	£7.50
Kuey Teow Goreng	£7.95
,	
Mee Goreng	£7.95
Bihun Goreng	£7.95

NASI CAMPUR

Jasmine Rice, Chilli Shrimp paste, Quarter of Omellete & Stir-Fry Vegetables

1 Dish	£9.00
2 Dishes	£11.00
3 Dishes	£13.00

Chicken Rendang	
•	£8.00
Beef Rendang	£9.00
Chilli Prawns	£10.00
Chilli Squid	£10.00
Chicken Curry	£8.00
Lamb Curry	£9.00

KUIH MUIH







PUTERA PUTERI

DRINKS

HOTS

Teh tarik	C7 E0
Teh O	£3.50
Milo	£2.50
	£3.75
Nescafe O	£3.00
Nescafe Tarik	£3.50

Americano	£2.20
Latte	£3.00
Cappucino	£3.00
Flat White	£2.75
Can Drinks	£3.00

COLD

Teh Ais	£3.95
Milo Ais	£3.95
Teh O Ais	£3.00
Teh O Ais Limau	£3.95
Nescafe Ais	£3.95
Sirap	£2.50
Sirap Limau	£3.00
Sirap Bandung	£3.50



